CPA Hong Kong Institute of
Certified Public Accountants

-y EEETALE

Purchase of Chinese Publications

Name :

Member/Student Number :

Required ltems Member

Unit Price

Student

Status : Member/Student/Non-member

Non-
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3 July 2006

$ 95.00/%

$ 90.00/%

$ 88.00/%

$ 94.00/%

$ 92.00/%

$143.00/%

member

$110.00/%

$105.00/%

$103.00/%:

$109.00/%

$107.00/%

$158.00/%:

Stock

PRC35

PRC36

PRC37

PRC38

PRC39

PRC40

Local

Overseas
Postage Postage
$26.00 $99.00
$26.00 $87.00
$26.00 $86.00
$26.00 $92.00
$26.00 $94.00
$42.00 $202.00



Hong Kong Institute of

CPA

-y BEREFMAE

Certified Public Accountants

Purchase of Chinese Publications

Name :
Member/Student Number :
Unit Price
Non-
Required Items Member Student  member
1. Syllabus for 2006 PRC
Uniform CPA Examination
R TR P
= [ A
- <<§?af+>> $13.00 $13.00  $13.00
- (KFH $15.00 $1500  $15.00
- (R 4 ) $500  $500  $5.00
- GERNE) $20.00  $20.00  $20.00
- (FHE) $24.00 $24.00  $24.00
9. qussary.of Acc_()l_mting Terms $350.00  $350.00  $450.00
(Millennium Edition) -
Anglo - Chinese version only
Aty (TA)
Bulk purchase of 50 copies or more - 20% discount
3. Glossary of Accounting Terms $350.00 $350.00  $450.00
(Millennium Edition) -
Sino - English version only
W G F T (CW)
Bulk purchase of 50 copies or more - 20% discount
4.  Glossary of Accounting Terms $600.00 $600.00  $750.00
(Millennium Edition) - Full set
it I N ()
Bulk purchase of 50 copies or more - 20% discount
5. @lﬁﬁ [ﬁj $30.00  $30.00 $45.00
6. ¥+ $30.00  $30.00 $45.00
7. Fﬁ $30.00  $30.00 $45.00
8. R $30.00  $30.00  $45.00

1 July 2006

Status : Member/Student/Non-member

Date :

Local
$ Stock  Postage
Oty Amount Code Charge
- S03 $26.00
- S04 $26.00
- S05 $26.00
- S06 $26.00
- 807 $26.00
____  ______ GO3E $26.00
____  _______ @o3c $26.00
. GO3E $42.00

G03C

G03D
__  ______ PRCl16 $26.00
PRC18  $26.00
_ ____  PRC42 $26.00
PRC43  $26.00



